QDRC ROUND 4
QDRC COMP BIKE Elimination Results

7/JUL/2018
i1 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER CAR ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

sanntiin: ROUND 1 i s

2467 A/AB 2 REEGAN WARD GLADSTONE QLD  HAYABUSA 339 8.16 8.379 162.53
2151 D/AB 7 DARYNSCHUSTER  ROCHEDALE SOUTH SUZUKI GSXR 100Q 070 1.661 8.56 40.783

6914 D/AB 4+ ALVIN DIRKSZ CHUWAR QLD SUZUKI 1000 063 856 8.977 146.88
1138 B/AB s ANTHONY DUNCAN BILOELA QLD HAYABUSA 1397 .078  8.23 8726 151.15
1150 D/AB s DARREL HINSON KAWAASAKI 998 014 856 8.886 152.49
2529 B/AB 3 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE  SUZUKI 1475 150  8.23 8.436 154.92
4431 CC/AB 1 BLAIRPENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 100088 .108  7.57 7.722 180.48
4951 CC/CBI & PHIL EARL HAYABUSA 1300 foul -009 7.59 8.140 171.08

2t ROUND 2%

. -A/AB 2

8.173 1

REEGAN GLADSTONE QLD  HAYABUSA .218  8.16
1150 D/AB s DARREL HINSON KAWAASAKI 998 .118 8.56 8.932 152.12
4431 CC/AB 1 BLAIR PENNINGTON COOMBABAH SUZUKI GSXR 100®88 -022 757 7.682 185,79
6914 D/AB 4  ALVIN DIRKSZ CHUWAR QLD SUZUKI 1000 foul -.060 8.56 9.434 101.43

i FINALS

RéEGAN WARD
BLAIR PENNINGTON

GLADSTONE QLD
COOMBABAH

HAYABUSA
SUZUKI GSXR 100®88

.052
foul -.125

7.57

8.192




QDRC ROUND 4

MODIFIED Elimination Results 7/JUL/2018
e i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 iz

4620 A/MD & KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC .015l 7.58 7.662 157.04

6106 A/MD 15 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 .223 8.58 8.569 154.85
80 A/MD s SCOTTBETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 498 CHEV 064 759 7.659 169.74
6690 A/MD 1z ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY DRAGSTER 600 220 7.21 7.225 185.69
2562 A/MD 2 ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV ~006 7.99 8.011 164.47
3889 A/HR 14 CHARLES GALEA MARYBOROUGH QLD 1933 FORD ROADYRS foul -.008 8.37 8.414 154.32
4238 BB/MA 4 LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY T'BUCKET 3.8 .051  10.18 10.205 125.42
2670 A/MD o  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 089 7.81 7.864 165.62
8383 A/MD 7 STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD  DRAGSTER 496 .380 870 8.739 147.89
1541 A/MD 11 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 .021 835 8.314 144.95
2 A/MD 1 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS SPITZER 601 006 7.21  7.236 184.19
3269 A/HR 13 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 foul -.399 8.10 .000
2390 A/MD 3 NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV 048 8.12 8.158 163.14
2235 A/MD 10 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC foul -.041 8.11 8.134 162.16

::ROUND 2 ::i:

2 A/MD 1 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS SPITZER 601 019  7.20 7.341 160.77
3889 A/HR 14 CHARLES GALEA MARYBOROUGH QLD 1933 FORD ROADYRS 354 837 8.362 154.17
2562 A/MD : ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 043 7.99 8.013 162.80
3269 A/HR 13 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 084 8.10 8.125 161.38
4238 BB/MA 4 LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY T'BUCKET 3.8 025  10.13 10.137 124.91
6106 A/MD 15 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 079 853 8.467 152.78
8383 A/MD 7 STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD  DRAGSTER 496 004 870 8.760 146.70
2390 A/MD 3 NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV .030 8.13 8.192 160.81
1541 A/MD 11 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 176  8.25 8.301 156.35
6690 A/MD 12 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY DRAGSTER 600 219 7.15  7.207 184.57
2235 A/MD 10 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 080 8.13 8.258 145.48
4620 A/MD & KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD  DRAGSTER 510 BBC 293 7.57 7.526 175.80
2670 A/MD o  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 005 7.83 7.833 165.78

80 A/MD s SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 498 CHEV 075 7.64 7.616 17254

=5 ROUND 3 i
A/MD 12 ANDY DRIVER KINGAROY DRAGSTER 600 024 7.5 7.191 186.15
2390 A/MD 3 NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV 037 8.5 8.123 163.06
2562 A/MD 2 ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 018 8.00 7.997 164.17
2670 A/MD o  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 087 7.82 7.783 166.50
8383 A/MD : STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD  DRAGSTER 496 050 8.72 8.743 148.22

4620 A/MD 8 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC foul -030 7.52 7.496 177.39



80 A/MD s SCOTT BETTES REGENTS PARK QLD DRAGSTER 498 CHEV 090 7.0 7.760 152.92

6106 A/MD 15 BRETT FARNELL REDBANK PLAINS QLDFE DRAGSTER 350 354 8.63 8.607 153.86

3269 A/HR 13 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 .092 8.12 8.056 163.33

4238 BB/MA 1 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY T'BUCKET 3.8 034 10.12 10.034 125.20

2 A/MD 1 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS SPITZER 601 -007 7.19 7.228 172.81
Single

1541 A/MD 11 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 024 8.25 8.353 134.67

3889 A/HR 14 CHARLES GALEA MARYBOROUGH QLD 1933 FORD ROADSIRS .017 835 8.915 109.72

2562 A/MD > ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 239 799 8.119 156.81
8383 A/MD 7 STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST QLD  DRAGSTER 496 .089 872 8.668 149.02




‘ QDRC ROUND 4
TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results

7/JUL/2018

i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

REACTION

* WINNERS of wach pair appear Finu
s ROUND 1
TS/A s NEIL MURPHY
2516 TS/A 2 DALE O'DWYER
787 TS/A DAVE GAULDIE
85 TS/AA w0 KELLY BETTES
3150 TS/A 1 PAUL DOEBLIEN
4641 TS/A 4+ DANIEL MORRIS
771 TS/AA s SAMKIPRIOS
9223 TS/A 7 LEESTEINHARDT
4232 TS/A GARY SMITH
1542 TS/A s NEIL MAXWELL

KIPPA RING QLD
NEWTOWN QLD

KALLANGUR QLD
REGENTA PARK QLD

BRASSALL QLD
FERNVALE QLD

VICTORIA POINT
PIALBA QLD

BURRUM HEADS QLD

MUSTANG

FIREBIRD 540

OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC
DATSUN 2

BF COBRA 557
STATESMAN SBC 412
TOYOTA STARLET

C’'DORE CHEV 400

PONTIAC

017
foul -.016

.078
.021

997
foul -.009

.027
.228

D/1

ET. MPH

8.66
8.50

7.80
8.99

8.58
7.27

186.46
160.54

165.40
67.07

155.44
156.19

83.20
146.61

152.81
187.78

I

TS/AA o
Single

3150 TS/A
85 TS/AA 1w
787 TS/A s
1542 TS/A &
9223 TS/A 7
4641 TS/A 4
4232 TS/A 3
2516 TS/A =2

SAM KIPRIOS

PAUL DOEBLIEN
KELLY BETTES

DAVE GAULDIE
NEIL MAXWELL

LEE STEINHARDT
DANIEL MORRIS

GARY SMITH
DALE O’'DWYER

VICTORIA POINT
BRASSALL QLD
REGENTA PARK QLD
KALLANGUR QLD
PIALBA QLD
FERNVALE QLD

BURRUM HEADS QLD
NEWTOWN QLD

TOYOTA STARLET

BF COBRA

DATSUN

OLDS CUTLASS
PONTIAC

C’'DORE
STATESMAN

FIREBIRD

557

540 BBC

CHEV 400
SBC 412

540

.038
.082

.010
.047

.056
foul -.077

7.92
7.27

8.99
8.43

8.57
8.16

787

TS/A 5

2516 TS/A =2
1542 TS/A s
3150 TS/A 1
4641 TS/A 4
4232 TS/A s
9223 TS/A 7
85 TS/AA 1o

787 TS/IA s
9223 TS/A 7

DAVE GAULDIE
DALE O’'DWYER

NEIL MAXWELL
PAUL DOEBLIEN

DANIEL MORRIS
GARY SMITH

LEE STEINHARDT
KELLY BETTES

KALLANGUR QLD
NEWTOWN QLD
BRASSALL QLD

FERNVALE QLD
BURRUM HEADS QLD

PIALBA QLD
REGENTA PARK QLD

OLDS CUTLASS
FIREBIRD

PONTIAC
BF COBRA

STATESMAN

C’'DORE
DATSUN

540 BBC
540

557

SBC 412

CHEV 400
2

026
foul -072

.084
.030

.003
.058

.005
.063

7.92
8.16

7.27
8.63

8.42
8.60

DAVE GAULDIE
LEE STEINHARDT

KALLANGUR QLD
PIALBA QLD

OLDS CUTLASS
C'DORE

540 BBC
CHEV 400

foul -.007

121.64
147.89



QDRC ROUND 4
N SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results 7/JUL/2018

;10 CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

pniinan ROUND 15
3772 SS/A 7 DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 030 9.18 9.223 147.94
513 SS/A 13 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLDCOROLLA 383 foul -003 9.81 2.820 134.93
62  SS/AA 15 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 037 9.83 9.645 138.63
3442 SS/A 3 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 foul -004 10.35 10.739 118.75
3080 SS/A 11 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL COMMODORE 326 055 10.62 10.733 127.08
5995 SS/A 5 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 555 072 914 9122 137.65
234 SS/A ¢ LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORB98CU 027 950 9502 126.41
4539 SS/A 14 CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA 355 145 985 9.880 132.63
9197 SS/A 1z IAN PHILIP PINE MOUNTAIN QLD69 CAMARO 540 J14 900 9.093 147.54
2029 SS/A s JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 foul -065 9.95 9911 136.28
5015 SS/A 4 ERIC SHERRARD REDBANK PLAINS PLYMOUTH CUDA500CI 263 9.68 18.586
Single
5873 SS/A 10 KAIJEFFREY MOOLOOLAH VALLEY] TORANA 412 096 10.15 10.189 129.24
4536 SS/A  : MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 160 970 9.693  139.86
1376 SS/A 1 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD TORANA CHEV 383 -009 9.86 9.873 134.15
Single

234 SS/A s  LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORB98CU 083 930 9.449 131.20

9197 SS/A 1z IAN PHILIP PINE MOUNTAIN QLD69 CAMARO 540 408  9.00 9.012 14252
4601 SS/AA 9  STEPHEN FOX NARANGBA QLD 1 TONNER 400 029  9.20 10.385 128.09
62  SS/AA 15 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUSV8  foul -017 9.62 9.570 138.81
3442 SS/A 3 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 153 10.28 10.326 129.53
4539 SS/A 14 CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA 355 foul -090 9.79 9.848 132.93
3080 SS/A 11 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL COMMODORE 326 .109  10.70 10.750 122.82
2029 SS/A s JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 005  9.91 10.103 136.63
513 SS/A 13 GEORGE WEGENER  LANDSBOROUGH QLDCOROLLA 383 003 977 9776 134.10
4536 S$S/A  : MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 17 9.67  9.636  139.76
1376 SS/A 1 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD  TORANA CHEV 383 078 9.84 9.904 132.24
5873 SS/A 10 KAI JEFFREY MOOLOOLAH VALLEY] TORANA 412 foul -399 10.15 15.898 62.70
5995 SS/A s PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 555 .015  9.07 9.060 145.27
3772 SS/A 7 DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 043 920 9.170 148.23
st ROUND 3

62  SS/AA 15 CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 015 956 9567 139.14
3772 SS/A 7 DARREN RAMSAY WEST BURLEIGH MALIBO 598 foul -040 9.16 9.092 149.10
2029 SS/A s JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 222 9.91  9.879 137.51

5873 SS/A 10 KAIJEFFREY MOOLOOLAH VALLEY] TORANA 412 11 10.15 10.113 128.14



513 SS/A 13 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLDCOROLLA 383 .001 975 9.751 135.33

1376 SS/A 1 PHIL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA QLD TORANA CHEV 383  foul -001 9.86 10.879 89.19

234 SS/A s LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORBR98CU 032 935 9.381 142,55
3080 SS/A 11 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL COMMODORE 326 .035 1071 10.673 124.98
3442 SS/A 3 DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 1.191 10.29 10.379 130.20
9197 SS/A 1z ]AN PHILIP PINE MOUNTAIN QLD69 CAMARO 540 foul -.399 9.00 .000

4539 SS/A 14 CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA 355 .010 9.82 9778 13376
5995 SS/A s PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 555 foul -~002 9.02 8.994 151.24
4536 SS/A 2 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 022 9.61 9.621 140.58

LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORB98CU .'011 9.34. 9.3I44 143.09
513 SS/A 13 GEORGE WEGENER LANDSBOROUGH QLDCOROLLA 383 059 973 9.733 135.52




QDRC ROUND 4

7/JUL/2018
' CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fi

3088
1967

7770
1796

9122
5561

4282
9244

5760
5675

9130
1582

9262
9175

6980
2224

6118
4700

1967
7770

4282

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

2
17

6
20

RAY ROSS
STEVEN SMITH

RUSSELL STICKLEN
MARK ROSSOW

JEREMY SMITH
SHAWN TASKIS

DANIEL HARMS
JAY ALLEN

ANGELA HOLZ
TONY HARRINGTON

BILL MCKEE
BENNI DREYER

GARRY GREEN
NEIL TSCHUTURA

DANIEL LAKE
GRANT COLLINS

MICHAEL CROSS
BRETT McILVEEN

ADAM WHITE
ANDREW STATHIS

NEIL TSCHUTURA
RUSSELL STICKLEN

ANDREW STATHIS
BILL MCKEE

DANIEL HARMS
GARRY GREEN

JAY ALLEN
BRETT McILVEEN

ADAM WHITE
STEVEN SMITH

RAY ROSS
MICHAEL CROSS

MARK ROSSOW
JEREMY SMITH

ANGELA HOLZ

SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER

BOOVAL

RACEVIEW QLD
BOOVAL QLD

REDLAND BAY QLD

THORNLANDS

BRACKEN RIDGE
PETRIE

HOLDEN 5.7

XY FALCON 351

71 CAMARO 502
TORANA 6LTR
FORD CAPRI 363
CHEVELLE 549
LC TORANA

MONARO 6

KARANA DOWNS QLDCOMMODORE

VICTORIA POINT QLIHOLDEN WAGON 434

BURPENGARY QLD 67 CAMARO 505
CROWLEY VALE VX C’'DORE4
WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1
LOGAN VILLAGE 57 CHEV
CALOUNDRA WEST TORANA 355
NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VSUTE 5.7
CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350

RACEVIEW QLD
EAST IPSWICH

VB COMMODORE 355
VL CALAIS 355

WIVENHOE POCKET QLDSS LSt

RACEVIEW QLD

EAST IPSWICH

XY FALCON 351

VL CALAIS 355

VICTORIA POINT QLIHOLDEN WAGON 434

BRACKEN RIDGE
CROWLEY VALE

PETRIE
CAMIRA QLD

RACEVIEW QLD
BOOVAL

SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER

NATHAN QLD

BOOVAL QLD

REDLAND BAY QLD TORANA

CHEVELLE 549

VX C'DORE4

LC TORANA

HQ SEDAN 350

VB COMMODORE 355

HOLDEN 5.7
360

HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7

71 CAMARO 502
6LTR
MONARO 6

.036
.038

094
foul -.045

.057
.083

017
110

.138
foul -.143

192
foul -.029

.008
foul -.019

342
.144

.052
.088

.020
.058

.043
.087

.041
A21

127
foul -.146

112

123.87
112.46

119.39
125.32

114.33
123.68

118.22
106.52

126.02
117.69

126.23
100.43

112.83
122.64

119.54



5675 S/ST s BENNIDREYER BURPENGARY QLD 67 CAMARO 505 .101  10.54 10.487 125.01

9262 S/ST 18 DANIEL LAKE LOGAN VILLAGE 57 CHEV 052 10.77 10.903 111.92
1796 S/ST 11 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 363 foul -.034 10.65 10.674 123.0t
9244 S/ST 9 TONY HARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLDCOMMODORE .088 11.15 11.113 120.97
Single
% ::ROUND 3::
1582 S/ST ¢ NEIL TSCHUTURA WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1 055 10.79 10.815 124.28
7770 S/ST 7 JEREMY SMITH REDLAND BAY QLD TORANA 6LTR 019 1110 11.077 11474
5760 S/ST 15 BILL MCKEE VICTORIA POINT QLIHOLDEN WAGON 434 .084 10.60 10.616 12537
6627 S/ST 17 STEVEN SMITH BOOVAL HOLDEN 5.7 foul -062 11.69 12.360 112.65
2224 S/ST 4 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350 042 12.33 12.429 96.33
9130 S/ST 10 GARRY GREEN CROWLEY VALE VX C’DORE4 37 11.01 11,196 123.89
9122 S/ST 3 DANIEL HARMS BRACKEN RIDGE CHEVELLE 549 071 10.79 10.794 118.05
3088 S/ST 2 RUSSELL STICKLEN RACEVIEW QLD XY FALCON 351 104 11.28 11.355 117.99
9244 S/ST o TONY HARRINGTON KARANA DOWNS QLDCOMMODORE 012 11.09 11.069 121.58
1796 S/ST 1 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 363 011 10.65 10.605 123.69
303 S/ST =2 RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360 012 1031 10.276 126.78
5561 S/ST 19 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA foul -.044 11.15 11.068 122.34
1967 S/ST 5 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 023 11,73 11.748 113.27
9262 S/ST 18 DANIEL LAKE LOGAN VILLAGE 57 CHEV foul -022 10.71 10.745 122.27
6118 S/ST 1 ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 .087 10.46 10.502 126.89
6980 S/ST 13 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7 .090 12,31 12.385 109.47
4700 S/ST 16 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 059 10.72 10.859 118.38
4282 S/ST 14 ANGELA HOLZ MONARO 6 215 11.51 11,500 119.70
5675 S/ST s BENNIDREYER BURPENGARY QLD 67 CAMARO 505 107 10.54 10.521 127.16
Single
FINALS ol ol e o e e o e i
S/ST 1+ ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 034 10.48 10.467 127.13

9122 S/ST 3 DANIEL HARMS BRACKEN RIDGE CHEVELLE 549 foul -.051 10.75 10.812 122.85



QDRC ROUND 4
MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results

7/JUL/2018
:: Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/i ET. MPH
| * WINNERS of cach puir appear First
I: i ROUND ] . .............................................

| A/MB > ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKIGSXR 1300 081 9.02 9.049 13665
BB/MB 11 IAN REED 1000 293 9.00 9.075 16586
| 2739 A/MB 4 MICHAELBEATON  JIMBOOMBA QLD  HAYABUSA 1340 137 860 8.614 15233
| 8666 AMB ; MARK GILBERT NERANG SUZUKI 1300 foul -031 9.60 9.568 147.50
2625 A/MB s STEVEN DAY PINKENBAQLD ~ HARLEY 106 284 10.86 10.911 118.65
| 9212 B/MB ; DAVIDHUTCHISON JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 054  9.69 9.987 139.13
5456 B/MB 1 DALEBOBBERMIEN  REGENTSPARK  YAMAHA YZFRI 998CC 010 9.99 10.072 137.00
5980 A/MB 1 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 064 948  9.623 139.65
5921 A/MB o TRENTWITHERS ~ WYREEMAQLD  KAWASAKIZX14 1367 012 10.33 10.400 13657
1345 B/MB 1 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 foul ~022 900 9.021 139.43
3992 B/MB s TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 064 8.83 8.836 15276
5981 B/MB s CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKIGSXR 1000 076 927 9.235 14440
[f:: 2 ROUND 2 ik

2739 A/MB 4 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 166 8.60 8.699 140.94
5033 A/MB 2 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 325 9.04 8.974 14574
5981 B/MB s CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 160 9.21 9.247 14492

| 9212 B/MB 7 DAVID HUTCHISON  JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 foul -192 972 10.548 139.66

|

l 5921 A/MB ¢ TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1367 044 10.33 10.402 135.35
5980 A/MB 10 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 032 948 9.467 138.56
1345 B/MB 12 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK KAWASAKIZX10R1050 100 9.00 9.096 141.13
2625 A/MB s STEVEN DAY PINKENBA QLD HARLEY 106 .192 10.90 10.879 118.12
8666 A/MB 3 MARK GILBERT NERANG SUZUKI 1300 .051 9.55 9.589 147.37
3992 B/MB s TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 028 8.81 8.961 150.78
5456 B/MB 1 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 039 997 10.157 141.34
6055 BB/MB 11 1AN REED 1000 293 9.00 8.883 161.69

s ROUND 3
2625 A/MB s STEVEN DAY PINKENBA QLD HARLEY 106 298 10.86 11.144 120.36
5980 A/MB 10 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 11 9.45 9.989 140.44
5921 A/MB 9  TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1367 .202 10.33 10.386 132.14
6055 BB/MB 11 ]AN REED 1000 491 8.80 9.363 155.40
5981 B/MB ¢ CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 198 9.21 9.229 133.78
1345 B/MB 12 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 236 9.00 9.881 106.18
2739 A/MB 4 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 .090 8.54 8.634 147.79
5456 B/MB 1 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 082 9.98 10.108 141.86
3992 B/MB 5 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUK] GSXR 1000 .07¢9 8.93 9.212 138.84
5033 A/MB 2 ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 .088 8.95 8.941 140.91



8666 A/MB 3 MARK GILBERT NERANG SUZUKI 1300 415 955 9.620 146.35
Single

2739 A/MB 4 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 -059 8.54 8.687 153.84
5921 A/MB ¢ TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1367 foul -.001 10.33 10.370 137.65




QDRC ROUND 4
- .JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 7/JUL/2018

' CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH

9.20 9.274 69.16

CHARLEE SEDMAK ~ CARBROCK JUNIOR DRAGSTER 104

19 ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD 5HP foul -089 12,10 12.270 51.29

6207 B/ID 12 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5 286 876 8.958 69.81
6059 C/JD 23 CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI QLD .856 12,60 12.834 43.69
2307 B/ID 3 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD .248  8.71 8.734 73.46
776 C/ID 4 WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTERIOO 068 12.20 12.576 49.11
9082 A/ID 22 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL 5 139 8.82 8.847 70.55
1787 A/ID 10 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROQKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 161 8.82 8.786 7262
5991 B/JD 5 COREY FRY YATATA QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTER 069 890 8963 70.18
8009 B/]JD 14 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTER350 106 876 8.801 73.35
5576 A/ID 15 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD MCGEE .081 8.07 8.174 69.50
2051 B/ID 13 SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE VISONS ID .081 8.67 8.815 71.69
6226 A/JD 17 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS A51 799 7.993  79.14
778 B/ID 1 JAKE PORTER GUMDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 .038 8.80 8737 73.51
1 B/JD 20 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS JR4 .018 8.5 8716 74.75
6263 A/ID 25 JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 1D 350 .083 8.00 8.236 79.59
6227 C/ID 1u  ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD D 210CC 103 12,38 12.401 55.10
3394 A/]JD s HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTER .024 8.14 8.271 77.12
1177 B/ID 18 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD MCGEE .304 8.78 8.920 70.09
6173 B/]ID 24 EVAN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 foul -.081 9.05 9.176 71.88
6266 B/]ID ¢ CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD D 350 007 856 8.611 7459
9020 A/]JD 18 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST 139 8.20  8.221  79.12
1944 B/JD 21 BOBBIE SCHLUTER FERNVALE JUNIOR DRAGSTER40 239 875 8.882 72.06
5346 B/JD s DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 162 10.20 10.452 57.04
9185 B/JD 7 CAITLYN BRADLEY JIMBOOMBAH 330 9.5 9.040 70.75

Single

9082 A/]D 22 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL <) .084 8.85 8.885 468.99
6266 B/ID 9 CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD D 350 foul -05t 857 8.574 75.82
9020 A/]JD 18 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST .055 8.20 8.198 79.34
776 C/ID 4 WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTEREQO .082 12.50 12.487 49.72
6207 B/JD 12 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5 227  8.90 9.469 68.44
6227 C/ID 1 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD JD 210CC foul -.012 12.38 12.474 55.52
1787 A/ID 10 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERGHP B&S 396 876 8.785 70.38
6059 C/ID 2 CRUZSARGENT BLI BLI QLD 835 12,60 12.840 46.19

2307 B/JD 3 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 006 871 8713 7395



9185 B/JD 7
4922 B/ID 2
778 B/ID 1
6756 C/ID 1
6263 A/ID 25
1 B/ID 20
5346 B/ID s
6226 A/ID 17
1177 B/ID 16
8009 B/JD 14
1944 B/ID 21
2051 B/JD 13
3394 A/JD &
5576 A/ID s
6173 B/ID x4
5991 B/JD s
Single

. lB/]D 9

6059 C/ID =
5991 B/ID s
9082 A/ID 22
2307 B/ID 3
1944 B/ID 2
6263 A/ID
778 B/ID 1
4922 B/ID 2
1177 B/ID 16
9020 A/ID 18
9185 B/ID 7
8009 B/ID 14

1 B/ID 20
6756 C/D 19
5346 B/]ID s
2051 B/ID 13
6207 B/ID 12
3394 A/ID
6173 B/ID 24
5576 A/ID s
6226 A/ID 17
6227 C/ID 1
1787 A/ID 10
776 C/ID 4

CAITLYN BRADLEY

CHARLEE SEDMAK
JAKE PORTER

JIMBOOMBAH

CARBROOK
GUMDALE QLD

ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD

JAIDYN SENG

LIEZEL GOUWS
DEKLAN MCCONNELL

KILARNEY BACK
EMMA WAGENSVELD

JOSHUA LANGRIDGE
BOBBIE SCHLUTER

SHELBY LEAHY
HARRISON THWAITE

OSCAR ISHERWOOD
EVAN RAMSAY

COREY FRY

CALEB SENG
CRUZ SARGENT

COREY FRY
LIVINIA GARSIDE

RUSTIE WILLSHIRE
BOBBIE SCHLUTER

JAIDYN SENG
JAKE PORTER

CHARLEE SEDMAK
EMMA WAGENSVELD

RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD
CAITLYN BRADLEY

JOSHUA LANGRIDGE
LIEZEL GOUWS

TOOWOOMBA QLD

THORNLANDS
BURPENGARY QLD

PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL

CRESTMEAD QLD

CAPALABA
FERNVALE

HELENSVALE
GOOBURRUM QLD

KALLANGUR QLD
WOODHILL QLD

YATATA QLD

TOOWOMBA QLD
BLI BLI QLD

YATATA QLD
MUNRUBEN QLD

CORNUBIA QLD
FERNVALE

TOOWOOMBA QLD
GUMDALE QLD

CARBROOK
CRESTMEAD QLD

BURPENGARY EAST
JIMBOOMBAH

CAPALABA
THORNLANDS

ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD

DEKLAN MCCONNELL

SHELBY LEAHY
MCKENZIE GARSIDE

HARRISON THWAITE
EVAN RAMSAY

OSCAR ISHERWOOD
KILARNEY BACK

ALEX KIDD

BURPENGARY QLD

HELENSVALE
MUNRUBEN QLD

GOOBURRUM QLD
WOODHILL QLD

KALLANGUR QLD

PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL

HIGHFIELDS QLD

TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROQOKA

WILL PORTER

GUMDALE QLD

JUNIOR DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER 400

SHP
D 350
JR4

BRIGS
MCGEE

JUNIOR DRAGSTERS50
JUNIOR DRAGSTER240

VISONS JD
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

1D MCGEE
DRAGSTER 230

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

JD 350
JUNIOR DRAGSTER
RAIL 5

JUNIOR DRAGSTER40

D 350
DRAGSTER 400
JUNIOR DRAGSTER
MCGEE

JUNIOR DRAGSTERS50
JR4

5HP
VISONS JD
DRAGSTER S

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER 230

JD MCGEE
BRIGS

1D 210CC

JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S

JUNIOR DRAGSTEROO

137

.00t
foul -.031

.203
036

.082
226

149
147

.012
564

096
046

133
.032

-029

.028
976

036
.075

.152
462

-.089
foul -.055

.057
foul -.399

124
126

.008
319

212
122

122
219

.037
foul -.025

.068
foul -.032

144
.253

.041

9.03

9.25
8.65

12.15
8.19

8.63
10.30

8.03
8.78

8.79
8.86

8.72
8.27

8.06
8.80

8.90

8.54
12.70

8.94
8.85

8.69
8.83

7.98
8.66

9.22

8.17

9.02

8.79
8.67

12.07
9.95

8.73
9.45

8.22
8.62

8.04
8.07

12.45
8.74

12.40

9.028

9.256
8.711

12.201
8.121

8.694
10.092

8.064
9.021

8.869
8.851

8.739
8.244

8.059
8.649

8.997

70.75

66.12
74.14

51.97
76.16

75.25
62.19

72.92
71.00

69.82
72.50

71.86
76.97

80.36
76.20

70.66

8.607 73.08
12.387 49.07
9.012 71.01
8.997 69.02
8715 7372
9777 63.17
8.064 81.69
8.680 74.77
9.230 69.91
BROKE

8.199 79.26
8.984 70.83
8.812 69.80
8.681 75.40
12.223 51.80
10.351 61.18
8.707 72.52
9.197 70.55
8.164 78.63
8719 7517
8.033 81.50
7.980 80.62
12.426 55.64
8.676 73.29
12.380 50.09



Single

4922 B/ID 2 CHARLEE SEDMAK CARBROOK JUNIOR DRAGSTER 185 9.22 9236 68.31
2307 B/JD 3 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD foul -012 8.70 8.695 73.79



